Leeds
Tel: 0113 243 0203
Sheffield
Tel: 0114 243 1841
Gateshead
Tel: 0191 460 2233
Manchester
Tel: 0161 876 4337
Glasgow
Tel: 0141 892 0166
Walsall
Tel:  01922 403426
sales@scatts.co.uke-mail:	 www.scatts.co.ukweb:
H3Y4/S  Seconds Timers  14 - Pin
Part Number Voltage Time Range Function
H3Y4/S1/024AC 24 V AC
0.1 second
-
1 second
4 Pole Change Over
On-Delay Timer
H3Y4/S1/024DC 24 V DC
H3Y4/S1/110AC 110 V AC
H3Y4/S1/240AC 240 V AC
H3Y4/S5/024AC 24 V AC
0.2 second
-
5 seconds
H3Y4/S5/024DC 24 V DC
H3Y4/S5/110AC 110 V AC
H3Y4/S5/240AC 240 V AC
H3Y4/S10/024AC 24 V AC
0.5 second
-
10 seconds
H3Y4/S10/024DC 24 V DC
H3Y4/S10/110AC 110 V AC
H3Y4/S10/240AC 240 V AC
H3Y4/S30/024AC 24 V AC
1 second
-
30 seconds
H3Y4/S30/024DC 24 V DC
H3Y4/S30/110AC 110 V AC
H3Y4/S30/240AC 240 V AC
H3Y4/S60/024AC 24 V AC
2 seconds
-
60 seconds
H3Y4/S60/024DC 24 V DC
H3Y4/S60/110AC 110 V AC
H3Y4/S60/240AC 240 V AC
** 3A relay output 4PDT
** Pin configuration compatible with MY4 relay
** Fixed time range
** Electronic timer